North Shore Fire Rescue

Waiver of Liability

Non-Explorers

(Not registered with Three Harbors Council, BSA)

i,, currently not registere	ed with the Learning for Life/Exploring
Program. I am participating in an Exploring Challenge at the Mall. I understand there will be a certain degree of risk of event.	•
I am informed and acknowledge that, while participating in Department at Bayshore Mall, I am not insured by the Thr Program or the North Shore Fire Department for personal I also am not an employee of the Three Harbors Council, L	ee Harbors Council, Learning for Life/Exploring injuries, medical expenses, or loss of any type earning for Life/Exploring Program or North
Compensation Statue. I hereby release and forever discharge the Three Harbors and the North Shore Fire Department, it's official's, officer Life/Exploring Program and the North Shore Fire Department for injuries, death, damages and claims the undersigned, hereby it is accounted by the counter of the counter the coun	's, and all Three Harbors Council, Learning for ent personnel from any liability whatsoever his or her heirs, dependents, and assigns may
sustain in any way during the course of the event by the u the North Shore Fire Department.	ndersigned of the operations and functions of
PARTICIPANT'S NAME:	DATE:
PARTICIPANT'S DEPARTMENT:	POST #:
PARENTAL SIGNATURE:	DATE:



THREE HARBORS COUNCIL, BSA. (value of \$1,000,000)



ANY UNREGISTERED UNITS OR PARTICIPANTS MUST PROVIDE A CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE TO THE

